Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
F Clamp with Plastic Handle
This F clamp is designed for woodworking and metalworking. It features a durable steel bar and
a plastic handle for enhanced grip and control.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
Professional Grade F-Clamp
This F-clamp is designed to meet the rigorous demands of professional woodworking and DIY projects, adhering to the German DIN5117 standard
for reliability. Constructed with a high-strength carbon steel rail and durable malleable or ductile iron jaws, it provides consistent clamping force for
assembly, gluing, and welding tasks. The ergonomic plastic handle is available in multiple color configurations, ensuring user comfort and reduced
fatigue during extended operation.
Technical Specifications
Standard
DIN5117
Handle Options
• Double color plastic handle (3 types)
• Single color plastic handle (1 type)
Size and Capacity Specifications
Model Opening (mm) Throat Depth (mm) Bar Size (mm)
FCG-P50 100-600 50 15x6
FCG-P80 150-800 80 22x6
FCG-P100 200-1000 100 27x7
FCG-P120 200-2000 120 30x8
FCG-P140 200-2000 140 32x10
Material Composition Carbon Steel Rail, Malleable Iron Jaw, Ductile Iron Jaw, Carbon Steel Spindle
Applications
Primary Applications Woodworking, DIY, Metalworking, Assembly, Gluing, Welding
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong